
Hiring of taxi jeep/Multipurpose vehicle ( 1500 CC and above) below 15 years old with driver and fuel 
for the use of Electrical Section, OLLUR under Electrical Division East. Thrissur on contract basis for 

12 months. 

Tender ID: 2025_KSEB_763050_1. 

E-Tender No. 

E- Tender No. 

TENDER 
2/EE/ED 

TSRE/2025-26/ 
dt.3.05.2025. 

Notice inviting e-tender. 

Type of vehicle 

Taxi 

Jeep/Multipurpose 
vehicle 1500CC 

and 

above ) 

Last date and time of online 
Submission of tender 

Thrissur, 
3.05.2025 

Availability of E- Tender Documents 

Km limit/ 
Month 

1750 Km 

|Date and time of opening of Tender 

PAC 

Above 
1500cc -
Rs.20/ 

EMD 

500/ 

Cost of 
tender 
form 

Rs. 400/-+ 
18% GST. 

Total =972/ 

Can be downloaded from the website 

12.05.2025, 4 .00 pm 

Office 

www.etenders.kerala.gov.in from 
03.05..2025, 04.00 pm to 12.05.2025,4.00 pm 

13.05.2025, 4.00 pm 

Electrical Section 
OLLUR 

Electrical Division,Thrissur 

The total amount of EMD and tender fee shall be remitted online through State bank 

of India via "Internet Banking". The scanned copies of agreement executed in plain paper 

signed in each pages and all certificates / documents mentioned elsewhere in the e-tender 

document are to be attached along with the e-tender through online. For more details, please 

contact with the office of the undersigned on woking hours. All rules and conditions 

prevailing in KSEB is applicable to this tender also. 

Execufive bngineer, 
ElectricalDivision , 

Thrissur East, 
Phone- 0487-2381850 



Tender ref No: 2025_KSEB_763050_1. 

TENDER 
|-2/EE/ED 

TSRE/20 
25-26/ 

dt.3.05.20 
25. 

3.05.2025 

0. 500/ 
0. 400/ 

+18% GST= 

472/ 

GO0. 02. 972/ 

NaMo 

ale (1500 
cc GOD 0jglcerT 

1500 íl.) 

le' azagle 
-20/- 02a 

olyolw)o mDONzo 

1,750 ei(sl4)eY 9m 

3.05.2025 60J2GMOO 4.00 D6ml 

a)oe 12.05.2025, 4 l.ago o 

www.etenders.kerala,gov.in 9m 91 9MVle olmo wNGm Gen 

12.05.2025,4.00 PMNO0 

13.05.2025, 4.00 PM 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

